
to to to to to to to 

Cottage Mer 3 bdrms. Prestige Plus 700 950 1450 1450 1500 850 600

Cottage Mer 3 bdrms. 2 bth. 500 600 800 1300 1300 1350 700

Cottage Mer 2 bdrms. 2 bth. 450 500 700 1150 1150 1200 600 450

Cottage Pins 3 bdrms. 450 450 650 1080 1080 1150 550 450

Cottage Pins 3 bdrms. Evasion 400 400 400550 980 980 1100 500

370 370

370

370 520 950 950 1050 470

350 350 500 850 850 1000 450

Cottage Pins 2 bdrms. Loggia
Cottage Mer 2 bdrms. Loggia

330 330

330

330 450 800 800 930 400

Cottage Mer 2 bdrms. Sous-bois 330 330 450 750 750 900 400

300 300300 430 700 700 850 380

Additional tent/equip.

Pets**
Table top fridge (75l)

Private washroom

Mobile washroom

Additional charges per night

Adult (over 7)
Child (under 7)

Infant (under 3)

Additional vehicle.

**Pets are not allowed 
in rental accommodation

Nº of
pers. 
max

6

8

6

8

6

6

4

4

4

5

4

4

4
4
4

4

2

PR
ES

TI
GE

Cottage Pins 2 bdrms. Bois

Cottage Mer 2 bdrms.PR
EM

IU
M

CO
MF

OR
T 

Cottage Pins 2 bdrms. 5 pers.

Cottage Mer 1 bdrm.

Cottage Pins 1 bdrm.ST
AN

DA
RD

Cottage Forêt 2 bdrms.
Studio Mer
Studio Pins

Studio Bois Forêt

EC
O.

01/04 
to 

24/06

24/06 

01/07

01/07

08/07

08/07 

22/07

22/07

29/07

29/07

26/08

26/08

02/09

02/09

09/10

ARRIVAL /
DEPART.

DAY*

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Cottage Pins 2 bdrms. 4 pers. 280

250 250 330 600 600 750 280 250

280 380 650 650 800 320 280

400 400 400550 980 980 1100 5006 Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

2 250 250 300 570 570 720 250 200Sunday

300 550 550 700 250Sunday

210 230 300 550 550 650 250 210Sunday

180 210 250 500 500 600 210Sunday

200 400 400 500Sunday

350 350 500 980 980 1050 430 350

6 6

6 68 8 8

8 8 8 8 8

8

6

6 7 7 7

9 9 9
9.5 13.5 13.5 9.513.5 6

5

2

3 3 3 3

2

5 5 5

40 40 40 4050 50 50 50

10 10 10

10 10 10 15 15 15
15 15 15 22 22 22

25
30 30 30 3045 45 45 45

25 25 25 25 25 2525

15 15
10 10

Sunday

600

Cottage Pins 2 bdrms. PMR

PRICES 2017 (in Euros)

CAMPING PITCH
Booking fee: € 20 

Deposit: 25% of total amount of stay
Cancellation insurance: 5% of total amount of stay

01/04 
to 

10/06

10/06 
to 

01/07

01/07
to 

08/07

08/07 
to

22/07

22/07 
to 

29/07

29/07 
to 

26/08

26/08 
to 

02/09

02/09 
to 

09/10

Highchair or cot
Gas barbecue

Television

Pets are allowed on camping pitches, 
except from 02/07 to 27/08

Reservation from Saturday to Saturday or from Sunday to Sunday is obligatory from 25/06 to 03/09. 
Outside this period, reservations can be made per night (minimum 2-night stay) with arrival / departure day of your choice.

500

Cottage Mer 3 bdrms. Evasion

PROHIBITED

www.bois-soleil.com

RENTAL ACCOMMODATION
Booking fee: € 30

Deposit: 25% of total amount of stay
Cancellation insurance: 5% of total amount of stay

TOURIST TAX 2017 from 01/01/17 to 31/12/17: €0.61 applicable to all persons over 18 years of age

4 Sunday 330 330330 450 800 800 930 400

01/04 
to 

10/06

10/06
to

01/07

01/07
to 

08/07

08/07
to 

15/07

15/07
to

29/07

29/07
to 

26/08

26/08
to 

02/09

02/09 
to 

09/10

Camping pitches (from midday to midday) price per night (based on 3 people sharing)

TENT pitch on raised area 
FORET (price for 3 pers + 6 Amp)

TENT pitch on raised area 
PINS / MER (price for 3 pers + 6 Amp)

CARAVAN-MOTORHOME pitch
MER (price for 3 pers + 10 Amp)

CARAVAN-MOTORHOME pitch 
PINS (price for 3 pers + 10 Amp)

Prices for camping pitches include a caravan or a motorhome or a tent, and are for
3 people with electricity and 1 vehicle

Tent pitches on raised areas cannot be accessed by vehicle. Each tent pitch has a 
designated parking space located 10-15m away

20 24 32 40 44 24 2048

24 28 34 42 46 28 2450

22 25 35 35 2245

30 30 40

‘PARC LA MER’ is open from 05/05/2017 to 15/09/2017

Additional charges per week

Sale of disposable sheets: €7 for single bed, €10 for double bed

RENTAL PRICES (based on 4 people sharing)

*


