

PRICES 2017 (in Euros)

TOURIST TAX 2017 from 01/01/17 to 31/12/17: €0.61 applicable to all persons over 18 years of age

RENTAL ACCOMMODATION

CAMPING PITCH

Booking fee: € 30

Deposit: 25% of total amount of stay

Booking fee: € 20

Deposit: 25% of total amount of stay

Cancellation insurance: 5% of total amount of stay Cancellation insurance: 5% of total amount of stay

RENTAL PRICES (based on 4 people sharing)

		№ of pers. max	ARRIVAL / DEPART. DAY*	01/04 to 24/06	24/06 to 01/07	01/07 to 08/07	08/07 to 22/07	22/07 to 29/07	29/07 to 26/08	26/08 to 02/09	02/09 to 09/10
PRESTIGE	Cottage Mer 3 bdrms. Prestige Plus	6	Saturday	600	700	950	1450	1450	1500	850	600
	Cottage Mer 3 bdrms. 2 bth.	8	Saturday	500	600	800	1300	1300	1350	700	500
	Cottage Mer 2 bdrms. 2 bth.	6	Saturday	450	500	700	1150	1150	1200	600	450
	Cottage Pins 3 bdrms.	8	Saturday	450	450	650	1080	1080	1150	550	450
PREMIUM	Cottage Mer 3 bdrms. Evasion	6	Sunday	400	400	550	980	980	1100	500	400
	Cottage Pins 3 bdrms. Evasion	6	Saturday	400	400	550	980	980	1100	500	400
	Cottage Pins 2 bdrms. Bois	6	Saturday	370	370	520	950	950	1050	470	370
	Cottage Mer 2 bdrms.	4	Saturday	350	350	500	850	850	1000	450	370
COMFORT	Cottage Pins 2 bdrms. Loggia	4	Saturday	330	330	450	800	800	930	400	330
	Cottage Mer 2 bdrms. Loggia	4	Sunday	330	330	450	800	800	930	400	330
	Cottage Mer 2 bdrms. Sous-bois	4	Sunday	330	330	450	750	750	900	400	330
STANDARD	Cottage Pins 2 bdrms. 5 pers.	5	Saturday	300	300	430	700	700	850	380	300
	Cottage Pins 2 bdrms. 4 pers.	4	Sunday	280	280	380	650	650	800	320	280
	Cottage Mer 1 bdrm.	2	Sunday	250	250	330	600	600	750	280	250
	Cottage Pins 1 bdrm.	2	Sunday	250	250	300	570	570	720	250	200
ECO.	Cottage Forêt 2 bdrms.	4	Sunday			300	550	550	700	250	
	Studio Mer	4	Sunday	210	230	300	550	550	650	250	210
	Studio Pins	4	Sunday	180	210	250	500	500	600	210	
	Studio Bois Forêt	4	Sunday			200	400	400	500		
F	Cottage Pins 2 bdrms. PMR	4	Sunday	350	350	500	980	980	1050	430	350

Camping pitches (from midday to midday) price per night (based on 3 people sharing)										
	01/04 to 10/06	10/06 to 01/07	01/07 to 08/07	08/07 to 15/07	15/07 to 29/07	29/07 to 26/08	26/08 to 02/09	02/09 to 09/10		
CARAVAN-MOTORHOME pitch PINS (price for 3 pers + 10 Amp)	20	24	32	40	44	48	24	20		
CARAVAN-MOTORHOME pitch	'PARC LA MER' is open from 05/05/2017 to 15/09/2017									
MER (price for 3 pers + 10 Amp)	24	28	34	42	46	50	28	24		
TENT pitch on raised area PINS / MER (price for 3 pers + 6 Amp)		22	25	35	35	45	22			
TENT pitch on raised area FORET (price for 3 pers + 6 Amp)				30	30	40				
Prices for camping pitches include a caravan or a motorhome or a tent, and are for 3 people with electricity and 1 vehicle Tent pitches on raised areas cannot be accessed by vehicle. Each tent pitch has a designated parking space located 10-15m away										

Additional charges per night												
† ⇔ <u>×</u> #† ≎ ×	01/04 to 10/06	10/06 to 01/07	01/07 to 08/07	08/07 to 22/07	22/07 to 29/07	29/07 to 26/08	26/08 to 02/09	02/09 to 09/10				
Adult (over 7)	6	6	9.5	13.5	13.5	13.5	9.5	6				
Child (under 7)			6	9	9	9						
Infant (under 3)			5	5	5	5						
Additional vehicle.	2	6	8	8	8	8	6	2				
Additional tent/equip.			6	7	7	7						
Pets**	3	3	PROHIBITED 3									
Table top fridge (75I)	8	8	8	10	10	10	8	8				
Private washroom	10	10	10	15	15	15	10	10				
Mobile washroom	15	15	15	22	22	22	15	15				
Additional charges per week												
Highchair or cot	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25				
Gas barbecue	30	30	45	45	45	45	30	30				
Television	40	40	50	50	50	50	40	40				
Sale of disposable sheets: €7 for single bed, €10 for double bed												
**Pets are not allowed in rental accommodation												

* Reservation from Saturday to Saturday or from Sunday to Sunday is obligatory from 25/06 to 03/09. Outside this period, reservations can be made per night (minimum 2-night stay) with arrival / departure day of your choice.